
 



No Mata_Kuliah Kelas NIM Nama

1 211141020 - English Drama A 1921150027 NURPITA SARI SIANTURI

2 211141020 - English Drama A 1821150008 KIRSTEN RUTH

3 211141020 - English Drama A 1921150039 IKE TANIA PARDEDE

4 211141020 - English Drama A 1921150038 M. W. ROSETTA

5 211141020 - English Drama A 1921150037 MARIA MEILANI

6 211141020 - English Drama A 1921150036 PATRISIUS ALFIN

7 211141020 - English Drama A 1921150035 YEHUDA KIJNE WORISIO

8 211141020 - English Drama A 1921150024 GRESCYA SITUMORANG

9 211141020 - English Drama A 1921150018 JEVISKA LUDIA SEPTIANTY

10 211141020 - English Drama A 1921150028 ANGELIE KARTIKA PUTRI HALAWA

11 211141020 - English Drama A 1921150010 DIVA AMELIA

12 211141020 - English Drama A 1921150021 YUNITA KARANGAN

13 211141020 - English Drama A 1921150016 SARAH SITI RAHAYU

14 211141020 - English Drama A 1921150006 FREDDY LUIS DE SHECAR

15 211141020 - English Drama A 1921150014 MELANNI MIRAHAI MOLOKU

16 211141020 - English Drama A 1921150008 INDAH SARI SIMANUNGKALIT

17 211141020 - English Drama A 1921150002 IOSEPHINE SERE GRATIA

18 211141020 - English Drama A 1921150012 JENIFER ALICIA SINAGA

19 211141020 - English Drama A 1921150005 GABRIELLA NDOEN

20 211141020 - English Drama A 1921150001 PNIEL KELLY JUNIOR

21 211141020 - English Drama A 1921150017 MARCELINO YEREMIA ARDHANA

22 211141020 - English Drama A 1921150004 NI PUTU SEPTIARI NESA YASA

23 211141020 - English Drama A 1821150049 STEVANI HALINA S

24 211141020 - English Drama A 1921150025 MICHELLE SAFIRA

25 211141020 - English Drama A 1821150047 OVIR IKESI ASWITA

26 211141020 - English Drama A 1921150031 LOIS ERNIKE HUTABARAT

27 211141020 - English Drama A 1821150040 KRESENSIA PEBRIANTI

28 211141020 - English Drama A 1921150015 CHINDY NOVELIA

29 211141020 - English Drama A 1921150007 PUTRI ALIZA KHUMAIRA

30 211141020 - English Drama A 1821150026 PETRUS PARDAMEAN

31 211141020 - English Drama A 1921150026 DESAK NYOMAN RATNA SARI

32 211141020 - English Drama A 1921150003 MICHAEL CHRISTIANTO ROHANDA

33 211141020 - English Drama A 1821150042 MELA ALISKA

34 211141020 - English Drama A 1921150013 ESTHER MEILANI

35 211141020 - English Drama A 1821150044 ALEK PIJAI

36 211141020 - English Drama A 1921150029 KRISTI NARAYANA

37 211141020 - English Drama A 1921150019 HELFIA HENSELIKA SURADEY PUTRI

38 211141020 - English Drama A 1921150023 ELVIRA SARAH NATANIA

39 211141020 - English Drama A 1921150020 MAYLISA SIHOTANG

40 211141020 - English Drama A 1821150013 APRILIA SARA BOBY
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NIM Nama_Mahasiswa Assignments Journal Report Final Project

1821150008 KIRSTEN RUTH 75 78 1

1821150013 APRILIA SARA BOBY 65 55 1

1821150026 PETRUS PARDAMEAN 65 1 1

1821150040 KRESENSIA PEBRIANTI 80 75 70

1821150042 MELA ALISKA 60 60 60

1821150044 ALEK PIJAI 70 60 55

1821150047 OVIR IKESI ASWITA 60 67 45

1821150049 STEVANI HALINA S 67 60 40

1921150001 PNIEL KELLY JUNIOR 80 75 82

1921150002 IOSEPHINE SERE GRATIA 90 80 88

1921150003 MICHAEL CHRISTIANTO ROHANDA 70 68 75

1921150004 NI PUTU SEPTIARI NESA YASA 75 75 55

1921150005 GABRIELLA NDOEN 88 82 85

1921150006 FREDDY LUIS DE SHECAR 80 75 1

1921150007 PUTRI ALIZA KHUMAIRA 83 80 74

1921150008 INDAH SARI SIMANUNGKALIT 90 82 80

1921150010 DIVA AMELIA 80 80 72

1921150012 JENIFER ALICIA SINAGA 83 78 84

1921150013 ESTHER MEILANI 80 75 68

1921150014 MELANNI MIRAHAI MOLOKU 80 80 76

1921150015 CHINDY NOVELIA 88 75 80

1921150016 SARAH SITI RAHAYU 85 80 70

1921150017 MARCELINO YEREMIA ARDHANA 82 70 76

1921150018 JEVISKA LUDIA SEPTIANTY 80 80 78

1921150019 HELFIA HENSELIKA SURADEY PUTRI 80 80 77

1921150020 MAYLISA SIHOTANG 80 80 85

1921150021 YUNITA KARANGAN 81 70 75

1921150023 ELVIRA SARAH NATANIA 80 80 80

1921150024 GRESCYA SITUMORANG 83 78 80

1921150025 MICHELLE SAFIRA 90 78 85

1921150026 DESAK NYOMAN RATNA SARI 82 77 68

1921150027 NURPITA SARI SIANTURI 70 65 54

1921150028 ANGELIE KARTIKA PUTRI HALAWA 80 75 78

1921150029 KRISTI NARAYANA 80 80 83

1921150030 ALFONSUS BAGO 0 0 0

1921150031 LOIS ERNIKE HUTABARAT 80 75 75

1921150032 DEMETRIUS WAU 1 1 1

1921150034 ADIRANTO HIA 80 72 83

1921150035 YEHUDA KIJNE WORISIO 80 65 67

1921150036 PATRISIUS ALFIN 50 1 1

1921150037 MARIA MEILANI 65 75 55

1921150038 M. W. ROSETTA 67 50 40



1921150039 IKE TANIA PARDEDE 75 78 60



Nilai_Akhir Grade

38.45 E

31.5 E

23.4 E
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